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Poles - Total Entries

MIKE HULSINGER
SHUGIE STONEMAN
MIKE HULSINGER
PAIGE CEILEISKI
MIKE HULSINGER
KAYLA KING

HAILEY FORD
KAREN HARRER
SAMANTHA HALL
MORGAN HUTTON
EMMA BROOKS
SANDY FARABAUGH
JACKIE CONKLE
JOELIE CONKLE
CARLEY STEWART
OLIVIA WALKER
MADISON HOUGELMAN
SARAH GESHINSKY
LEXIE PORADA
KARA COPPETTI

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
6/18/2021 Bob Buchleitner Memorial

20.936
21.011
21.107
21.216
21.540
21.634
22.586
22.784
22.859
23.036
23.213
23.456
23.636
23.713
23.792
23.813
24.155
24318
24.509
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HAILEY FORD
PAIGE CEISEILSKI
MORGAN HUTTCON
LIZZY DILLON
TAYLOR ROGAN
KELSEY SEDDON
KAYLA KING

MOLLY SLEPPY
MORGAN HUTTON
LEXIE PORADA
SYDNEY HUTTON
ANNA KILKEARY
SARAH HAMMOND
MIKAYLA DIETRICH
KYNDRA SEDDON
LACI REDFOOT
SYDNEY HUTTON

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
6/18/2021 Bob Buchleitner Memorial

17.030
17.259
17.320
17.338
17.341
17.431
17.546
17.564
17.569
17.645
17.663
17.739
17.763
17.821
17.914
17.923
18.025

CHLOE MA
NATALIE BOBOSHKA
SAMANTHA PRONKO
MASON LYNDE
NATALIE CYNKAR
SUTTON BOVIACK
ALEXIS HUFNAGEL
MACKENZIE HAUSE
KELSEY SEDDON
KYLIE SIMONS
BAILEY FRANKS
EMMA BROOKS
JOESLIE CONKLE
KASSIDY BAYLER

18.258
18.276
18.307
18.553
18.670
18.702
18.752
18.755
18.790
18.834
18.899
18.980
19.017
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LAINE DAVIS
MAKENZIE WERNER
LAILA GEYER

CARA COOPER
ABBY MARTIN
ALLIE HOPPER
SHANE CEISEILSKI
RAYNA DEPAUL
KATIE BAKER

NOMI MILMASTER
NOMI MILMASTER
JAYLA MOORE
LOGAN KLEMM
HARPER REINERT

PEYTON FARABAUGH

HAVANNA HERESCO
CASSIE MUHITCH
LORELEI BERGER
EMMAH SEROCK
EMILY SOFFA

19.218
19.277
15.407
16.435
18.774
15.872
19.978
20.027
20.127
20.693
21.770
21.771
22.149
22.798
22.889
24.373
25.766
28.633
32.708

80



Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
6/18/2021 Bob Buchleitner Memorial

Open Barrels - Total Entries 146

= 1D 3D
1 SYDNEY HUTTON 16,931 1 HEATHER GAWNE 17.942
2 MIKAYLA DEITRICH 16.982 2 TAYLOR VIROSTEK 17.946
@ 3 KRISTON BUCHLEITNER 17.003 90 3 AMANDA COLEMAN 17.948
4 SYDNEY HUTTON 17.106 &4 EMMA SANTOM 17.956 90
« 5 BRYANNA MARTIN 17.133 80 5 SANDY FARABAUGH 17.960
6 HEATHER GAWNE 17.177 6 KYLIE LANE 17.965
7 LIZZY DILLON 17.218 » 7 DESARAI PORADA 17.983 80
@ 8 PAIGE CEISEILSKI 17.243 70 8 CHELSEY FISHER 18.010
@ 9 LINDSAY AUGUST 17.244 60 ® 9 KYLIE SIMONS 18.037 70
10 TREVOR HAYES 17.258 10 JORDAN WARRICK 18.087
¥ 11 KIM BUCHLEITNER 17.295 50 # 11 JON BAER 18.161 60
12 MORGAN GUIDO 17.330 12 SHANNON STEIGERWAL 18.211 50
13 DELANEY NIZZI 17.336 13 ABBY HAMMOND 18.222 40
14 ANNA KILKEARY 17.339 14 KAREN HARRER 18.246
@ 15 CHAZ MCGUIRE 17.414 40 ® 15 MORGAN MCNANY 18.355 30
16 MIKE HULSINGER 17.424 16 MEGAN POWERS 18.373
17 COLLEEN HERSHEY 17.425 17 TERRI PAZAK 18.420
18 THERESA SCHACHTE 18.463
19 SAMANTHA HALL 18.466
® 20 NICOLE SETZENFAND 18.483 20

= e
LINDA KUZEMCHAK 18.942

MIKE HULSINGER 17.491

1
®» 2 KYLIE STONEMAN 17.569 90 ® 2 OWEN HOPPER 19.038 90
3 SAMANTHA HALL 17.573 3 AMANDA COLEMAN 19.093
4 MELISSA GRANTZ 17.615 4 EMMA BROOKS 19.103
5 JULIE PLEASE 17.662 5 MEGAN POWERS 19.127
6 LAURA KATINSKY 17.666 6 KASSIDY BAYER 19.155
7 MIKE HULSINGER 17.698 7 KARA COPPETTI 19.165
8 NIKKI COWDEN 17.703 8 MADISON HOUGELMAN 19.178
9 SAMANTHA SNYDER 17.707 9 HANNAH KLEMM 19.191
¥ 10 KAYLA KING 17.729 80 ¥ 10 DAWN HEPLER 19.237 80
11 SAMANTHA PRONKO 17.763 ¥ 11 KIM BUCHLEITNER 19.266 70
¥ 12 JORDYN KREUTZ 17.823 70 12 NATALIE CYNKAR 19.346
13 MORGAN GUIDO 17.840 13 JULIE PLEASE 19.354
¥ 14 SARAH HAMMOND 17.849 60 14 JESS KURTZ 19.370
15 DELANEY NIZZI 17.869 15 AMANDA COLEMAN 19.431
» 16 EMMA SANTOM 17.881 50 ¥ 16 TONYA KRIEBEL 19.439 60
17 MEGAN POWERS 15.483
18 ABBEY LYNN 19.554
19 LINDSEY CORNMAN 19.556

20 SARAH GESHINSKY 15.565



11/2/2021 {2) Facebook

Penn Ohie Barrel Racing Association - . . .

6/19/2021 Bob Buchleitner Memorial

PeeWae Barrels - Total Entries 47

SAM HALL 20,155

1 1 EVIEGRANTZ 18,604
2 SHUGIESTOMEMAN 10.218 2 JOELIE CONKLE 18.714
3 HAILEY FORD 20911 | 3 GRACE STEIGERWALD 1BE0 70
4 GRACE HUFNAGEL 21577 4 OLIVIA COWDEN 19.057
5 CHELSEY FISHER 22.052 5 NOMI MILMASTER 19.533
6 GRACE PARK 22158 6 CHLOE MARTIN 19,569
7 MACKENZIE HAUSE 22328 b 7 NOMI MILMASTER 19.938
& EMMA BROOKS 223586 8 ALLIEHOPPER 19972 60
9 COLLEEN HERSHEY 225671 9 JACE MARTIN 0429 50
10 SHANE CIESIELSK] 22579 10 KYANN YANSSENS 0835 40
11 BROOKE MARTIN 2301 11 KATELYN PORADA 006 30
# 12 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL 23512 60 § 12 HARPER REINERT 12088 20
13 SARAH GESHINSKY 23751 13 ADDISON SCHADCK 22375
14 TONYAKRIEBEL 24.436 ‘::( 14 NATALIE BALDAUF 22.468
15 BAYLEY FRANKS 24580 = 4 15 BOB SAUNDERS 13623 10
16 JULLIAN ARTMAN 24,860
17 GINA ARTMAN 25.550 " Aduit - Total Entries 46
18 RICK MARCO 21,098 1 SAMANTHAHALL 16862
# 13 KAYLA KING 21272 Ao 2 TESSAIVES 17.055
& 20 CARLEY STEWART w892 25 #3 BRYANNA MARTIN 17.400 70
4 MELISA GRANTZ 17579
o . Total Entries 5 THERESA SCHACHTE 17.63
1 HEATHERGAWNE  17.017 6 DANIELLE COOMBER 17.714
1 KREISTEN BUCHLEITNER 17.224 30 7 AUSTIN MESSELGESSER 17.71% 60
3 KV BUCHLESTNER 17.422 40 ¥ 8 KYLIE STONEMAN 17.756 50
4 CAROLSLONSKI 17.670 59 JANIE MARTIN 17.912 40
5 HEATHER GAWNE 17.755 10 RAEANNA KENZEVICH 17928
& JODY HARRER 18052 ¥ 11 MARISSA HASTINGS 18.019 30
B3 susamcalman 18082 1 12 DAZARAW COVERT 18,506
8 JODYSEDDON 18333 13 STEFANEY WALKER 18,517
9 TOOYIE KREIBEL 12979 14 NIKKICOWDEM 18518
® 10 CHRISTINE XERR 34372 20 15 CHELSEY FISHER 18.627
¥ 16 Jon Bagr 18699 20
17 TOWYA KREIBEL wel |\
Britney Stickle-Hufnagel
July 12 -8
T e
L Like Comment &= Share
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Write a public comment... = =| =

https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10226357421943205&set=pcb.10159475597078631 112



(2) Facebook

Penn Chio Barrel Racing Association
6/18/2021 Bob Buchleitner Memorial

atat Entries 93

= 30

1 ELLARIZZO 17.087 1 ELAREZZO
2 AMMAKILKEARY 17.290 2 LILLY SPICER
3 HAILEY FORD 17.402 3 AUSTIN NEFF
4 PAIGE CIESIELSKI 17.477 96 4 AUBREY REEFER
5 SYDNEY HUTTON 17506 5 DANIKA GRIM
6 CHAZ MCGUIRE 17555 ) 5 MADISON HOUGELMAN
7 SYDNEY HUTTON 17651 7 SHANE CIESIELSKI
8 KELSEY SEDDON 17.670 B MADISON MAHAN
9 AUGUSTA WEAVER 17.683 9 MADISON MAHAN
10 GRACE HUFNAGEL 17.708 10 CARA COOPER
11 MASON HESSELGESSER 17718 70 11 NOMI MILMASTER
12 ABBY HAMMOND 17.802 60 12 NOMI MILMASTER
13 LAINE DAVIS 17.847 50 P 13 zeTTAsTROUR
14 BROOKE MARTIN 17.855 0 14 BYA SALSBEARY
15 MOLLY SLEPRY 17884 15 KASSIDY BAYER
16 LACI REDFDOT 17.928 40 ¥ 16 sARAGAURICH
17 MAKAYLA DIETRICH 17938 3 17 LAINEDAVIS
18 SARAH HAMMOND 17856 30 18 JODIE VILLARRAL
19 BROOKE MARTIN 17.877 18 AVA NIZZ)
20 MERDEDES FERTIG 17579 30 20 ABBY MARTIN
s s
1 LEXIEPROADA 1811 90
2 MORGAN HUTTON 18120
3 SYDNEY BORIACK 18.211
4 ALEX|S HUFNAGEL 18.214 &0
5 KYLIE SIMONS 18221 70
§ LIEZZYDILLOM 18,288
7 FVIL GHANTZ 18.367
B KYNDRA SEDDON 18,367
5 EMMABROOCKS 18.517

3 10 CHAZMCGUIRE 18518 &0
11 TAYLGAROGAN 18523 50
12 MADISON HOUGELMAN 18545
13 CHAZ MCGUIRE 18568
10 EMMA SANTOM 18574 40
15 OWEN HOPPER 18707 30
16 HANNAH KLEMM 18725
17 TANNER HAYES 18,745

¥ 18 MACKENZIE HAUSE 18753 w0
13 NATAULE BOBOSHIKD 18812
20 JOSALYN COLLINI 18815

Britney Stickle-Hufnagel
July 12 - &
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| Comment

B Like

Write a public comment...
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19.217

9.242
19.333
19.366
19.397
19.448
19.623
19.665
19.839
19.968
19.988
20,035
20,080
20124
20.161
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(2) Facebock

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
6/19/2021 Bob Buchleitner Memorial

Opan Barrels - Tota

- A0
SARAH HAMMOND,

SYONEYHUTTON 16.760

1 1
2 DELANEY NIZZI 16.835 2 PAIGE CIESIELSKI
3 SAMANTHA HALL 16862 3 AMBER ZENDT
4 TESSAIVES 16.848 & 4 EMMA SANTONM
5 HEATHER GAWNE 17.017 * 5 JANIE MARTIN
B MORGAN GUIDC 17.063 . B ABBY HAMMOND
7 TAYLORROGAMN 17.097 90 & 7 LACIREDFOOT
8 DELANEY NiZZ) 17.14 8 JACKIE CONKLE
# § KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER 172.224 a0 9 DAWN HEPLER
10 MARISSA HASTINGS
11 ICDY HARRER
g 12 SHANMON STEGERWALD
1 KYLE LANE 17.268
2 MASON HESSELGESSER 17.320 90
3 ANNAKILKEARY 17.379
4 BRYANNA MARTIN 174 an . Al Lcinm———
& CHAZ MCGUIRE 17435 70 1 TANYA KRIEBE] 18.791 ‘{1‘0
& KV BUCHLEITNER 17.442 &0 2 SHANE CIESIELSK! 18.832
7 AMANDA COLEMAN 17.453 3 3 NICHOLE SETZENFAND 18.856 %)
8 MELISSA GRANTZ 17.491 4 CANDIS BOOKER 1R.930
g MOLLY SLEFPY 17.495 5 SANDY FARABAUGH 18836 -‘-[C‘
10 JACKIE CONKLE 17.503 6 NATALIE CYNKAR 18.968
11 LAINE DAVIS 17.522 30 7 ALEXIS KREIBEL 15.020
12 BROCKE MARTIN 17.570 8 DAWN HEPLER 19.031 L&
413 SYDNCY HUTTON 17.581 9 MORGAN MCNANY 19.050 2
14 JAYDE RUMMELL 17582 10 JORDYN KREUTZ 15.083 gc
15 MEGAN POWERS 17.610 11 ALIVIA SHETLER 19.134 @
16 LINDSAY AUGUST 17.648 40 12 TREVOR HAYES w0178 A
17 CAROL SLONSKI 17.670 13 HELANA YOUNG 19.281
18 MARINA FULMER 17.699 W 14 MYA SAISBERRY 19.262 ZD
19 LEXIE ZENDT 17.735 15 AFION COLDER 19,289
20 HEATHER GAWNE 17.75% 16 KASSIDY BAYER 19.383
17 ABBEY LYNN 19,408
1B TORIE HARMON 19.4RR
© 19 CARLYSTEWART 18.516 w
20 TORI WALKER 19.566
Britney Stickle-Hufnagel
i)
July 12 .24
s ]
Like i Comment
. - o
Write a public comment... =

https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10226357422223212&sei=pch.10150475597078631 112
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Britney Stickle-Hufnagel
July 12 - B

Write a public comment.
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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
6/20/2021 Bob Buchleitner Shew

SAMANTHA HALL
STEFANY WALKER
AUSTIN HESSELGESSER
NICHOLE SETZANFAND
LAURA KATINSKY
KYLIE STONEMAN
MARINA FULMER
BRYANMA MARTIN
KYLIE STONEMAN
DANIELLE COOMBER
RAENNA KEZEVICH
TAYLOR DAVIDSON
DAZARAE COVERY
TONYA KREIBEL
AFTON COLDER
CASSIE HOCKENBERRY

\dUlt - Total Entries 27 -

17,142
17.272
17.398
17.449
17.486
17.723
17.738
17.320
18.162
18,494
183563
18,717
18742
1E.888
19391
20.650

20
0

60
50

a0
30

ceWee Barrels: Totall e
1 JOELUE CONKLE 17.85
2 EVIE GRANTZ 18.508
3 KATELYN PORADA 18.982
4 OLMIA COWDEN 19,183
5 CHLOE MARTIN 19.254
6 JACE MARTIN 159547
7 ALLE HOPPER 20.03
8 NOMI MILMASTER 20.343
9 KYANNE YANSSENS 20.385%
10 BOBRY SAUNDERS 20803
11 NATALIE BAULDAUF 21.231
12 EVAMARTIN 21.903
13 HARPER REINERT 22108

Masters - Total Entries 9

% Comment

1 SHUGIE STONEMAN 17.154
2 KiM BUCHLEITNER 17.157
3 HEATHER GAWNE 17.354
A4 SUSAN CALLIHAN 17.942
5 HESTHER GAWNE 18.504
6 TRACY MCGUIRE 18.663
7 KIMBUCHLEITNER 19.540

ar



(2) Facebook

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association - . - -

6/20/2021 Bob Buchleitner Show

alEntries88 ~

1D : a0 i
1 LAINIE DAVIS 17.221 a # 1 ALWIR SHETLER 19.462
2 KAYLAKING 17.235 BO 2 NOM! MILMASTER 19.874
3 SARAH HAMMOND 17.260 70 $ 3 SARA GAURRICH 20.036 a0
4 LZZY DILUON 17.306 4 MARISSALYDIE 20359
5 MCKENNA SHELLHAMM 17.307 5 PEYTON FARABOUGH 20441
6 PRIGE CRISEILSKI 17.316 [eh] & KATIE BAKER 20.880
7 HAILEY FORD 12,320 7 CAYLA MCMILLEN 20.885
5 B ABBY HAMMOND 17.546 50 8 HAILEY LAWRENCE 20.998
9 KELSEY SEDDON 17.592 § AVANIZZ 2117
§ 16 CHAZ MCUGUIRE 17.659 40 10 DANIXA GRiM 22.162
11 MOLLY SLEPPY 17.670 11 LOGAN KLEMM 24.067
12 BROOKE MARTN 17.721 12 JAYLA MOORE 24542
13 LEXI PORADA 17.827 30 13 EMMAH SERQCK 24,894
14 KYNDRA SEDDON 17.569 14 PHOEDE KELLY 26,402
£ 15 EMMA SANTOM 17.936 20 15 LORELEI BERGER 27359
i 16 MASON HESSELGESSER i7.990 10
v 1 MACKINZIE HAUSE 18.277 a0
2 BROOKE MARTIN 18,298
3 MADISON MAHAN 18.346
4 MADISON HOUGELMAN 18.504
5 HANNAH KLEMM 18.581
6 NATALIE CYNKAR 18.587
© 7 LANIE DAVIS 18602 80
8 SHANE CEISEILSKI 18,527
9 MACKENZIE HAUSE 18,654
¥ 10 CHAZ MCGUIRE 18.670 70
11 LAILA GEYER 18,802
12 MEXIS HUFNAGEL 18812 60
13 EUARIZZO 18866
7 14 MAKENZIE WERNER 18.479 50
15 SAMANTHA PRONKO 18955
16 AUBREY REEFER 18,957
17 RAYNE DEPAUL 19,008
18 KASSIDY SAYER 13.056
19 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL 15.208
Britney Stickle-Hufnagel
july12 B8
Comment
i i o W
Write a public comment... = = =

https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10226357411 582946&set=pch.10159475594778631 1/2
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LAKING
SARMANTHA HALL
SHUGIE STONEMAN
Kin BUCHLEITNER
STEFANY WALKER
PRIGE CEISEILSKI
HEATHER GAWNE
ALISTIN HESSCLGESSER
MICHOLE SETZENFAND
LAURA KATINSKY

11 AMANDA COLEMAN
MORGAN GUIDO
TAARLA HAYES
UMDSAY AUGUST
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(2) Facebook

6/20/2021 Bob Buchleitner Show

17.118
17.142
17.154
17.157
17.272
17.281
17.354
17339
17.443%
17.486
17.552
17.567
17.603
17.613

Open Barrels - Total Entries 108 -
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MELISSA GRANTZ
KYLIZ STONEMAN
MARINA FULMER
SAMANTHA PRONKO
CHAZ MCGUIRE
BRYANNA MARTIN
SUSAN CALLIHAN
MIEISSA GRANTZ
BROOKE MARTIN

& 10 DAWN HEPLER
MADISON HOUGELMAN
SARAH HAMMOND
LIZZY DILLON

MASON HESSELGESSER
IAYDE RUMMELL
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Britney Stickle-Hufnagel
July 12 - B8

z 3D
1 AMANDA COLEMAN
2 EMIA SANTOM
3 KYLIE STONEMAN
4 ARBY HAMIMOND
5 ALEXIS HUFMAGEL
6

?

L]

9

MADISON HOUGELMAN
AEBEY PARSONS
LACI REDFOOT
AMANDA COLEMAN
10 OWEN HOPPER
11 KAREM HARRER
12 DANITLLE COCMBER
13 HEATHER GAWNE
14 KAYLEY Z0LOCSIT
15 REANNA KENZEVICH
T 16 TRACY MCGUIRE
17 JACKIE CONKLE
18 TAEVOR HAYLS
# 13 DALTON SHULER
20 TAYLOR DAVIDSON

T Al
SHANE CIESIELSKI
HELANA YOUNG
AFTON COLDER
LALIA GEYER
YA SALSBERRY
KIM BUCHLEITNER
JCD! SEDDCN
MACKENZIE HALISE
MARISSA LYDIC
GINA ARTMAN

11 TOOTIE KRIEBEL
o 12 CASSIE HOCKENBERRY
ZETTA STROUP
JANET COLLINS
LOGAN KLEMM
ERIN GRAHAM
@ 17 CHRISTINF KERR
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https://www.facebook.com/photo?fhid=10226357411262938&set=pch.10159475594778631
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19511
19,536
19.540
19.554
19.768
20.083
20376
20.539
20.850
20.835
22,223
22.651
23.824
31.489
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